CWW0603 series
1 of 2 18292 Enterprise Lane | Huntington Beach | CA 92648www.ve1.com  |  support@ve1.com  |  sales@ve1.com  |  P: 714-842-3330
CWW0603 serieS
ITAR
COMPLIANT
ISO 9001
CERTIFIED
AS9100 D

(nH)
Q
min
Test
Freq
(MHz)
SRF
min
(MHz)
DCR
Nominal
(Ohms)
DC Current
max
(mA)
CWW0603-1R8X*-* 1.8 22 250 6000 0.070 1000
CWW0603-3R6X*-* 3.6 22 250 6000 0.070 1000
CWW0603-3R9X*-* 3.9 22 250 6000 0.070 1000
CWW0603-4R7X*-* 4.7 22 250 6000 0.090 887
CWW0603-6R8X*-* 6.8 30 250 5800 0.100 841
CWW0603-10RX*-* 10 31 250 4800 0.160 665
CWW0603-12RX*-* 12 35 250 4000 0.130 738
CWW0603-15RX*-* 15 35 250 4000 0.170 645
CWW0603-18RX*-* 18 35 250 3100 0.170 645
CWW0603-22RX*-* 22 38 250 3000 0.190 610
CWW0603-27RX*-* 27 40 250 2800 0.220 567
CWW0603-33RX*-* 33 40 250 2300 0.220 567
CWW0603-39RX*-* 39 40 250 2200 0.240 543
CWW0603-47RX*-* 47 38 200 2000 0.280 503
CWW0603-56RX*-* 56 38 200 1900 0.310 478
CWW0603-68RX*-* 68 37 200 1700 0.360 443
CWW0603-82RX*-* 82 34 150 1700 0.540 362
CWW0603-100RX*-* 100 34 150 1400 0.747 308
CWW0603-120RX*-* 120 32 150 1300 0.788 300
CWW0603-150RX*-* 150 28 150 990 1.14 249
CWW0603-180RX*-* 180 25 150 990 1.28 235
CWW0603-220RX*-* 220 25 100 700 1.70 204
CWW0603-270RX*-* 270 16 25 600 1.78 199
CWW0603-330RX*-* 330 14 25 300 2.20 179
EXAMPLE: CWW0603-1R8KS-W
INDUCTANCE
( nH )
M 20%